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2018 Salt Lake Customer Advisory Board

Attendees

Carrie Abernathy, CMP, CEM, CSEP
Vice President,

Thought Leadership & Strategy
Convenience Distribution
Association

11311 Sunset Hills Road

Reston, VA 20190

703.208.3358

carriea@cdaweb.net

Angie Ahrens, CMP

Senior Director

of Meetings & Events

Connect Meetings

15 Technology Parkway South,
Suite 250

Norcross, GA 30092
678.987.9951
aahrens@connectmeetings.com

Ramon Alvero

Vice President

Solomon & Associates
Event Management

2377 Main Street, Suite E
Glastonbury, CT 06033
860.629.0851
ralvero@saeventmgmt.com

Phil Andrews

Chief Executive Officer

USA Weightlifting

30 Cimino Drive

Colorado Springs, CO 80903
719.866.3386
Phil.Andrews@usaweightlifting.org

R.J. Apana

Director of Travel

and Corporate Events

Apogee Physicians

15059 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 600
Scottsdale, AZ 85254

602.778.3650
rj.apana@apogeephysicians.com

Scott Baum

Director of Meetings
National Association

for Home Care & Hospice
228 Seventh Street, SE
Washington, DC 20003
202.547.7424
scott@nahc.org

Tamela Blalock, MTA, CMP, DES
Executive Director

Section on Women's Health

8400 Westpark Drive, 2nd Floor
McLean, VA 22102

703.610.0224
executivedirector@womenshealthapta.org

Betty Cartwright, CAE, CMP

Director, Meetings

and Financial Services
AALAS

9190 Crestwyn Hills Drive
Memphis, TN 38125
901.754.8620
betty.cartwright@aalas.org

Jane Dahlroth, CME, CMP-HC

Meetings, Conventions,

& Exhibits Manager
American College of Medical
Genetics & Genomics

5810 Kingstowne Center Drive,
Suite 120-713

Alexandria, VA 22315
703-921-0333
jdahlroth@acmg.net

Melissa Ficek

Associate Director,

Meetings and Conferences
American Association of Collegiate
Registrars & Admissions Officers

1 Dupont Circle, NW, Suite 520
Washington, DC 20036
202.355.1042

ficekm@aacrao.org

Diana Forbes

Director of Meetings

American Public Works Association
1200 Main Street, Suite 1400

Kansas City, KS 64105

816.595.5242 ext. 3520
dforbes@apwa.net

Cheryl Gallagher, CMP

Senior Meetings Manager
American Headache Society and
American Migraine Foundation
19 Mantua Road

Mt. Royal, NJ 08061
856.423.7222 ext. 223
cgallagher@talley.com

Kay Granath

Director of Meetings & Conventions
Association Management Center
8735 W. Higgins Road, #300
Chicago, IL 60631

847.375.4764
kgranath@connect2amc.com

Bobby Heard, MBA, CAE
Associate Executive Director

American College
Emergency Physicians
4950 W. Royal Lane
Irving, TX 75063-2524
972.550.0911 ext. 3140
rheard@acep.org

Gary Thuro

Vice President, Marketing and Sales
Solar Energy Trade Shows

225 Reinekers Lane, Suite 680
Alexandria, VA 22314

703.738.9481

gthuro@sets.solar

Emily Walker

Director, Meeting Services
Emergency Nurses Association
915 Lee Street

Des Plaines, IL 60016-6569
847.460.4000
emily.walker@ena.org

Kristen Yednock

Convention & Meeting Manager
National Communications
Association

1765 N Street NW

Washington, DC 20026
202.534.1113
kyednock@natcom.org

Event Partners

Gerry Kingston

Manager -
Meeting & Incentive Sales

Delta Air Lines

108 Sycamore Lane
Townsend, DE 19734-9787
301.854.9646
geralyn.m.kingston@delta.com

David Kliman
President

The Kliman Group

5792 Futura Way

Santa Rosa, CA 95409
415.339.0237
david@klimangroup.com
cell 415.713.2650

Sophia Liang

Graphic Footprints

1318 Marquiette Drive
Walnut, CA 91789
310.439.8488
sophia@graphicfootprints.com
cell 909.859.9480



